
Mile Hi Barrel Horse

Double Check Arena High Stakes Shoot Out

 12/30/2023

OPEN RESULTS--BBR BREAKS/BBR PAYOUT
Draw Rider Horse Time Placing $$Won

194 Christy Larsen Infamous Last Fling 16.013 1D-1 528.00$   

108 Kim Schulze French Me Or Else 16.027 1D-2 440.00$   

147 Kelly Yates Fiestanozshezfamous 16.068 1D-3 374.00$   

16 Carley Cervi Hot N Fast 16.078 1D-4 286.00$   

32 Taryn Boxleitner Dash Ta Fame Bardell 16.155 1D-5 220.00$   

47 Sage Kohr Byesa 16.204 1D-6 154.00$   

103 Megan Sharp Ctk Red Solo Chex 16.247 1D-7 110.00$   

182 Karsen Jackson Frenchman Hanging Judge 16.294 1D-8 88.00$     

158 Carley Cervi Whitch 16.316

192 Savannah Roberts Sugar I'm Famous 16.353

13 Sydney Schleich Ff-blc Flash That Cash 16.366

157 Mackenzie McCuistion Runner Gone Wild 16.407

214 Kohley Longmeyer Vegas Fiorst Show 16.415

152 Maesa Kummer The Dashing Goodbye 16.428

11 Kelly Yates Lipstick Onmy Corona 16.432

74 LoraLee Ward Backster 16.439

44 Rachel Huerkamp Perfectly French 16.453

179 Madie Richmann Wk Paydays Reride 16.459

37 Cj Vondette Bea Shaker 16.508

184 Chris Gibson Jess Dashin Together 16.531 2D-1 452.00$   

128 Krystal Cochran Sara Plain N Fast 16.552 2D-2 377.00$   

164 Hadley Zimmerman Ima Bed Of Diamonds 16.553 2D-3 320.00$   

202 Wendy Hoefer Ellie 16.568 2D-4 245.00$   

42 Jocelyn Thompson Pevessouthernsiete 16.577 2D-5 188.00$   

185 Carley Cervi Eddie Flit 16.593 2D-6 132.00$   

94 LoraLee Ward Fabulous Moonshine 16.613 2D-7 94.00$     

59 Kelly Yates Freckles Final Fame 16.661 2D-8 75.00$     

39 LoraLee Ward Flo Me Da Money 16.665

83 Sage Kohr Rawhide Gypsy 16.682

109 Tayler Johnstone Flashlight Streakin 16.700

155 Taryn Boxleitner Bardells Vegas Guy 16.703

91 Lane Hadley Reagley Classic 16.714

38 Shea Hill-Vega Ragged Charm 16.730

12 Kaitlyn Hayes Fireball 16.736

166 Annie Campbell Hear The Roar 16.745

180 Miranda Halcomb Rgrtellemimfamous 16.748

3 Cj Vondette Treasured Brave 16.760

195 Halle Munyon Cash Turns To Gold 16.766

153 Brittany Fellows Crossthelinetocash 16.771

183 Cj Vondette Bea Buggzie 16.795

197 Karen Turek Tresstolinfeelnfab 16.801

113 Golda Tharp Guys Red Hot Shot 16.830

200 Wendy Hoefer Willy 16.837

127 RC Cuellar Kn My First Fiesta 16.863

159 Rachel Spight Kali 16.881



69 Cedar Kohr Kqh Colonel Frenchman 16.900

17 Gracie Pearson Ux Smooth Stevi 16.908

149 Kim Schulze The Goodbye Bars 16.928

76 Rayanne Griffin Pete Money Girl 16.937

163 Elle Kummer Mucho Suave 16.937

64 Amy Grey Fc Sugar Spicenfire 16.953

125 Lane Hadley Phoney Investern Gator 16.975

87 Kelly Yates Mt Dash For Whiskey 16.992

28 Lorie Diodosio Vf Cuz I’m Tnt 16.999

122 Amanda McMillan Frenchmans Tuff Enuf 17.015 3D-1 301.00$   

26 Casey Zimmerman Ah Royals Honkin It 17.023 3D-2 251.00$   

170 Judi Kapperman Need Horse Name 17.048 3D-3 214.00$   

220 Shea Hill-Vega Sh Phoebes Cadi 17.061 3D-4 163.00$   

66 Cleonne Steinmiller Bar B Perk N Six 17.079 3D-5 126.00$   

116 Casey Zimmerman Im Kind Of Special 17.086 3D-6 88.00$     

171 Peggy Alva Eyealittlebit 17.090 3D-7 57.00$     

101 Cedar Kohr Red Autumn 17.093 3D-8 57.00$     

148 Sami Jo Buum Baby Don't Dual 17.093

187 Alex Odle Mister Tres 17.105

21 Mackenzie McCuistion I Am A Classy Lion 17.114

168 Amanda McMillan Eyesallout 17.135

160 Emily Betz Never Too Famous 17.136

22 Emma Pearson Bhr Super Dash 17.171

58 Lynn Kohr Pure Grit 17.182

34 Sheridan Lostroh Ima Famous Button 17.196

201 Wendy Hoefer Kona 17.202

36 Chandler Camblin Vf Silver Design 17.210

167 Steve Bruder Cocoa 17.214

46 Jolene Krebs Bring Your A Game 17.229

82 Maesa Kummer Oh By Golly 17.235

15 Kristen Myers Mri Nick It Kit Kat 17.239

35 Paige Wright Tuff 17.271

104 Ryan Loya 17.271

56 Amy Smith I Dream Of Dinero 17.288

20 Sophie Hoffman Nalas Gone Hollywood 17.303

8 Valerie Elliott Murray 17.311

27 Savannah Roberts Vf Stylin Stinson 17.365

186 Brenda Hinze Theresanheirabouther 17.365

196 Lyndsey Steele Sangria 17.367

169 Jill Hinze Can Man Zan 17.374

93 Amanda McMillan Dw Jack Double Sans 17.387

62 Ciera Ramsour Footloose N Firing 17.396

98 Lynn Kohr Schwiet Lordy Jordy 17.425

172 Sydney Schleich Blc Flash That Judge 17.429

156 Jaime Merrill Streakin Tiger Lilly 17.446

174 Mar McGraw Streakin Lil Buck 17.455

19 Jaime Merrill Guyz Dasha Gibson 17.458

190 Carla Weiser Jinxx 17.463

178 Charla Ward Slr Lawless 17.486

216 Bethany Gabel 17.492

176 Mikala Nealy Cm Miss Frenchy Wood 17.502

111 Myra Masters A Revenant Son 17.521 4D-1 226.00$   



25 Jenna Eshleman Mighty Valiant Judge 17.532 4D-2 188.00$   

75 Drew Goldbach Miss Streakin Brisco 17.557 4D-3 160.00$   

177 Brezile Ray Macchiato 17.562 4D-4 122.00$   

48 LoraLee Ward Cfour A Quarter Til 17.581 4D-5 94.00$     

129 Laramie Huffman Sr My Super Cora 17.602 4D-6 66.00$     

52 Bryce Coombs Frenchman Roo 17.625 4D-7 47.00$     

119 Sami Jo Buum Jets Big Pay Day 17.651 4D-8 38.00$     

88 Casey Zimmerman Smoked Up In La 17.672

5 Rajeana Koury I Got Grace 17.673

189 Lauren Guntle Hermans Smooth Jet 17.676

45 Carlie Vasconcellos Mockeys Dream Chex 17.694

9 Sarah Aaberg She Maybe Streakin 17.707

73 Naydia Ray Vf Mama Stinson 17.714

97 Layla Booth Notice Mr Hancock 17.716

126 Joella Opatril J R Lucky Silver 17.732

61 Brianna Schmidt Marley 17.750

199 Tammy Arnold Ll Starz 17.764

181 Shelly Lilley Wy Crystalz Charmer 17.785

43 Marie Stephenson Joyful Storm 17.801

79 Chloe Hock Paisley 17.801

23 Cathy Ferguson Srl Six Jets Charm 17.803

24 Elle Kummer Fast N Frosty Fling 17.837

162 Val Elliott Chiple 17.880

57 Bernice Richard Moves Like Jager 17.928

63 Rebecca Kaiser Hannahs Bamboo Shine 17.930

117 Sage Kohr Matches And Gasoline 17.963

41 Michelle Battista Flys Easy Fame 18.053

150 Lauren Guntle Frenchtalistic Stacy 18.093

134 Keylee Yates This Eye Is Royal 18.127

121 Kenzy Broadrick Sheza Fast Nemo 18.179

90 Lillian Fox Cinnamon 18.463

18 Deb Christy Roc Chalk Jayhawk 18.544

30 Gabrielle Pfeifer Cat N Fame. 18.554

89 Kaitlyn Hayes Jwow 18.566

193 Cassie Dorrance Pardon Me French 18.575

54 Barb Ensign Streakin N The Sun 19.028

6 Cody Adams Zz Zeke 19.067

81 Kieley Masters Fred 19.355

7 Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz 19.382

31 Marisa Lamm Chosen Heart 19.599

84 Carla Weiser Stella 19.814

161 Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle 21.272

78 Kenzy Broadrick Hey Fishie Fishie 21.441

77 Stephanie Skutt Betty 21.982

70 Gracey Dolph Given Terms NT

4 Amanda McMillan Sf Come N Gettum NT

198 Amy Grey Pantz On Fire NT-16.284

154 Sophie Hoffman Straight Up Streaking NT-16.310

188 Sami Jo Buum Mp Sb Barbie Monroe NT-16.328

175 Mejrusa Rustemovic Rs Colonel Playgun NT-16.590

191 Katie Haythorn Fire Water Lu NT-16.676

14 Chandler Camblin Lookin At Bluejeans NT-16.692



120 Sophia Wingate Orange Crush NT-16.719

33 Cody Adams Kg Hot Gun NT-16.915

67 Halle Munyon Colonial Dual Bars NT-17.013

51 Alicia Melton Smooth And Sexy NT-17.046

133 Chris Gibson Bye Bye Together NT-17.066

71 Mary-Cecelia Tharp Metallic Topaz NT-17.095

40 Becky Pearson Billy Billy Byo NT-17.166

1 Marie Stephenson Gkp Doc A Bee NT-17.229

151 Carla Weiser Spoons NT-17.274

165 Naydia Ray Bars Freckled Lena NT-17.305

212 Gracie Hilgenberg Cbolt Turbo NT-17.361

131 Layla Booth Federales Heidi Ho NT-17.442

118 Addy Gregory Country Bay Charm NT-17.468

115 Frankie Macdonald Rosie NT-17.500

173 Amber Wood Cherry NT-17.537

10 Amber Wood Bitsy NT-17.561

107 Crysten Ackley Coyuco NT-17.859

114 Laurel Julius Blanch Devero NT-17.958

102 Autumn Varelman Riot NT-18.070

123 Lillian Fox Charlene NT-18.338

92 Kacie Hruska Silent Cade NT-18.549

2 Barb Ensign Whatta Famous Perk NT-18.922

95 Jess Julius Texx NT-19.409

146 Cj Vondette Zsa Zsa NT-20.049

213 Lane Hadley Jhk Maximus NT-25.015

29 Brittany Fellows Sweet Frenchman’s Fab NT-27.127

NOVICE HORSE RESULTS
Draw Rider Horse Time Placing $$Won

69 Cedar Kohr Kqh Colonel Frenchman 16.900 1D-1 260.00$   

132 Peyton Crowder Need Horse Name 17.001 1D-2 156.00$   

220 Shea Hill-Vega Sh Phoebes Cadi 17.061 1D-3 104.00$   

66 Cleonne Steinmiller Bar B Perk N Six 17.079

116 Casey Zimmerman Im Kind Of Special 17.086

101 Cedar Kohr Red Autumn 17.093

58 Lynn Kohr Pure Grit 17.182

82 Maesa Kummer Oh By Golly 17.235

105 Mackenzie McCuistion Back To The Future 17.363

62 Ciera Ramsour Footloose N Firing 17.396

98 Lynn Kohr Schwiet Lordy Jordy 17.425

172 Sydney Schleich Blc Flash That Judge 17.429

68 Carlie Vasconcellos Mockeys Dream Chex 17.445

19 Jaime Merrill Guyz Dasha Gibson 17.458

112 Peyton Crowder Need Horse Name 17.477

111 Myra Masters A Revenant Son 17.521

177 Brezile Ray Macchiato 17.562

49 Shea Hill-Vega (jz) 17.580

52 Bryce Coombs Frenchman Roo 17.625

88 Casey Zimmerman Smoked Up In La 17.672

73 Naydia Ray Vf Mama Stinson 17.714

63 Rebecca Kaiser Hannahs Bamboo Shine 17.930 2D-1 156.00$   



117 Sage Kohr Matches And Gasoline 17.963 2D-2 94.00$     

130 Mackenzie McCuistion Playguns Mr Perry 17.999 2D-3 62.00$     

96 Brittany Hensley Famous Double French 18.381

138 Cathi Hadley Ellie 18.403

86 Lorie Diodosio Phancee 18.481

30 Gabrielle Pfeifer Cat N Fame. 18.554

193 Cassie Dorrance Pardon Me French 18.575

6 Cody Adams Zz Zeke 19.067 3D-1 104.00$   

55 Julianne Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 19.098 3D-2 62.00$     

72 Mikala Nealy Cm Driftin To Fame 19.591 3D-3 42.00$     

84 Carla Weiser Stella 19.814

106 Kennedi Smith Typhoon 20.503

65 Lori Atkins Calm Before The Storm 20.839

53 Karlie Kral Dash Of Denaly 21.482

133 Chris Gibson Bye Bye Together NT-17.066

131 Layla Booth Federales Heidi Ho NT-17.442

92 Kacie Hruska Silent Cade NT-18.549

95 Jess Julius Texx NT-19.409

YOUTH RESULTS
Draw Rider Horse Time Placing $$Won

192 Savannah Roberts Sugar I'm Famous 16.353 1D-1 113.00$   

179 Madie Richmann Wk Paydays Reride 16.459 1D-2 76.00$     

60 Celie Tharp Hankey 16.563

17 Gracie Pearson Ux Smooth Stevi 16.908

211 Piper Deines Marilyn 16.915

35 Paige Wright Tuff 17.271

27 Savannah Roberts Vf Stylin Stinson 17.365 2D-1 68.00$     

124 Mericia Van Pelt A Streak Of Perfect 17.396 2D-2 45.00$     

73 Naydia Ray Vf Mama Stinson 17.714

97 Layla Booth Notice Mr Hancock 17.716

110 Fiona Obenchain Ls Frenchman Livia 17.94

85 Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 18.852 3D-1 76.00$     

120 Sophia Wingate Orange Crush NT-16.719

165 Naydia Ray Bars Freckled Lena NT-17.305

118 Addy Gregory Country Bay Charm NT-17.468

114 Laurel Julius Blanch Devero NT-17.958

99 Gracey Dolph Given Terms NT-19.629

135 Piper Deines Savvy NT-20.170

JUNIOR RESULTS
Draw Rider Horse Time Placing $$Won

211 Piper Deines Marilyn 16.915 1at 63.00$      

80 Libbie Tharp Slash J Hayday 19.144 2nd 38.00$      

215 Laramie Ferguson 20.621 3rd 25.00$      

100 Orion Ackley Jimi On A High 27.808

114 Laurel Julius Blanch Devero NT-17.958

135 Piper Deines Savvy NT-20.170


